
FAYSAL ISLAMIC BANKING 
PKR DEPOSITS - WEIGHTAGES

PRODUCT 

CODES

January

2024

February

2024

March

2024

ANNOUNCEMENT DATE 26-Dec-23 26-Jan-24 26-Feb-24

**MUDARIB PROFIT SHARING RATIO 45% 45% 45%

FAYSAL ISLAMIC - REMUNERATIVE CURRENT ACCOUNTS

MONTHLY PROFIT PAYMENT FREQUENCY

FAYSAL ISLAMIC MARGIN ACCOUNTS & SECURITY DEPOSIT 365 0.0007 0.0007 0.0007

FAYSAL ISLAMIC LOCKERS SECURITY MARGIN ACCOUNT 411 0.0007 0.0007 0.0007

FAYSAL ISLAMIC KAMIL BUSINESS ACCOUNT 355 0.0007 0.0007 0.0007

FAYSAL ISLAMIC REHMAT PERSONAL ACCOUNT 786 0.0007 0.0007 0.0007

FAYSAL ISLAMIC REHMAT BUSINESS ACCOUNT 787 0.0007 0.0007 0.0007

FAYSAL ISLAMI REHMAT ACCOUNT  - ROSHAN DIGITAL ACCOUNTS 789 0.0007 0.0007 0.0007

FAYSAL ISLAMIC TEZZ TAREEN ASAAN  REMMITTANCE ACCOUNT 788 0.0007 0.0007 0.0007

FAYSAL ISLAMIC TEZZ TAREEN REMMITTANCE ACCOUNT 791 0.0007 0.0007 0.0007

FAYSAL ISLAMIC REHMAT PAYROLL ACCOUNT 405 0.0007 0.0007 0.0007

FAYSAL ISLAMIC ASAAN PAYROLL ACCOUNT 404 0.0007 0.0007 0.0007

FAYSAL ISLAMIC BASIC PAYROLL ACCOUNT 410 0.0007 0.0007 0.0007

FAYSAL ISLAMI AMAL WOMEN ACT C 444 0.0007 0.0007 0.0007

FAYSAL ISLAMI AMAL WOMEN ACT C 444 0.0007 0.0007 0.0007

FAYSAL ISLAMI AMAL WOMEN ACT C 444 0.0007 0.0007 0.0007

FAYSAL ISLAMI AMAL WOMEN ACT C 444 0.0007 0.0007 0.0007

FAYSAL ISLAMI AMAL WOMEN ACT C 444 0.0007 0.0007 0.0007

FAYSAL ISLAMI AMAL PAYROLL ACCOUNT 710 0.0007 0.0007

FAYSAL ISLAMI AMAL WOMEN DIGITAL ACCOUNT 490 0.0007 0.0007

FAYSAL ISLAMI YOUTH ACCOUNT Not launched yet 0.0007 0.0007

FAYSAL ISLAMI SOHNI DHARTI TEZ TAREEN ACCOUNT 532 0.0007 0.0007

FAYSAL ISLAMI KHUSHAAL KISAAN ACCOUNT 525 0.0007 0.0007

6 MONTHLY PROFIT PAYMENT FREQUENCY

FAYSAL ISLAMI AMAL WOMEN ASAAN ACCOUNT 488 0.0007 0.0007 0.0007

FAYSAL ISLAMIC WCL AGRI MUDARA 474 0.0007 0.0007 0.0007

FAYSAL ISLAMI - TAWARRUQ RCS AGRI NCA 435 0.0007 0.0007 0.0007

FAYSAL ISLAMIC PAYCHEQ PLUS (PAYROLL) ACCOUNT 391 0.0007 0.0007 0.0007

FAYSAL ISLAMIC ISLAMIC TAWARRUQ CC NCA 422 0.0007 0.0007 0.0007

FAYSAL ISLAMI ASAAN YOUTH ACCOUNT 0.0007

FAYSAL ISLAMIC - OTHER SAVING ACCOUNTS 

MONTHLY PROFIT PAYMENT FREQUENCY

FAYSAL ISLAMI - ASAAN DIGITAL SAVINGS ACCOUNTS 702 1.1289 1.1344 1.1680

FAYSAL ISLAMI - ROSHAN DIGITAL SAVINGS ACCOUNT 413 0.5645 0.5672 0.5840

FAYSAL ISLAMI - ROSHAN DIGITAL BLUE SAVINGS ACCOUNT 466 0.5645 0.5672 0.5840

FAYSAL ISLAMI - AMAL WOMEN ACCOUNT 443 1.0127 1.0177 1.0478

FAYSAL ISLAMI - AMAL DIGITAL SAVING ACCOUNT 491 0.0000 0.5672 0.5840

FAYSAL ISLAMI  - MANZIL ACCOUNT 420 0.5645 0.5672 0.5840

FAYSAL ISLAMI  - ZAMIN ACCOUNT 421 0.5645 0.5672 0.5840

ALCO / OTHER  SAVING FUNDS 442 0.8965 0.9009 0.9275

ALCO / OTHER  SAVING PLUS FUNDS 471 1.1953 1.2012 1.2367

PREMIUM SAVINGS ACCOUNT 472 0.9629 0.9676 0.9963

PREMIUM PLUS SAVINGS ACCOUNT 395 1.0293 1.0343 1.0650

SPECIAL FINANCIAL INSTITUTION ACCOUNT 396 1.0957 1.1011 1.1337

PRESTIGE SAVING ACCOUNT 445 1.2949 1.3013 1.3398

PRESTIGE SAVING PLUS ACCOUNT 446 1.1621 1.1678 1.2024

PRESTIGE SAVING MAX ACCOUNT 447 1.2617 1.2679 1.3054

PLATINUM SAVING ACCOUNT 493 1.3945 1.4014 1.4429

PLATINUM SAVING PLUS ACCOUNT 494 1.2285 1.2345 1.2711

DAILY PROFIT SAVING ACCOUNT 476 1.3613 1.3680 1.4085

FAYSAL ISLAMI MUBARAK SAFAR SAVING ACCOUNT 487 1.0625 1.0677 1.0993

YOUTH BRANCH /DIGITAL ACCOUNT 0.0000 1.0677 1.0993

KHUSHAAL KISAAN SAVING ACCOUNT 524 0.5672 0.5840

FAYSAL ISLAMI SOHNI DHARTI TEZ TAREEN SAVING ACCOUNT 533 0.6673 0.6871

FAYSAL ISLAMI BUSINESS VALUE SAVING ACCOUNT 0.5672 0.5840

FAYSAL ISLAMI PLATINUM SAVING MAX ACCOUNT 485 1.4277 1.4347 1.4772

FAYSAL ISLAMI TITANIUM SAVING ACCOUNT 486 1.3281 1.3346 1.3741

GOLD SAVING ACCOUNT 508 1.4609 1.3513 1.3913

GOLD PLUS SAVING ACCOUNT 509 1.3779 1.3847 1.4257

6 MONTHLY PROFIT PAYMENT FREQUENCY

FAYSAL ISLAMI - ASAAN SAVINGS ACCOUNTS 382 1.1289 1.1344 1.1680

FAYSAL ISLAMI AMAL WOMEN ASAAN ACCOUNT 489 1.1289 1.1344 1.1680

FAYSAL ISLAMI - PAYCHEQ PLUS ACCOUNT 399 0.5645 0.5672 0.5840

FAYSAL ISLAMIC SAVINGS ACCOUNTS / DIGITAL SAVING ACCOUNTS

INDIVIDUAL /  CORPORATE / PENSIONER

MONTHLY PROFIT PAYMENT FREQUENCY

Tier 1 (1-9,999,999) 307 / 308 / 356 / 708 0.5645 0.5672 0.5840

Tier 2 (10,000,000- 49,999,999) 307 / 308 / 356 / 708 0.5811 0.5839 0.6012

Tier 3 (50,000,000 - 99,999,999) 307 / 308 / 356 / 708 0.5977 0.6006 0.6184

Tier 4 (100,000,000 - 499,999,999) 307 / 308 / 356 / 708 0.6143 0.6173 0.6355

Tier 5 (500,000,000 to 999,999,999) 307 / 308 / 356 / 708 0.6475 0.6506 0.6699

Tier 6 (1,000,000,000 & above) 307 / 308 / 356 / 708 0.6973 0.7007 0.7214



FAYSAL ISLAMIC BANKING 
PKR DEPOSITS - WEIGHTAGES

PRODUCT
CODES

January
2024

February
2024

March
2024

ANNOUNCEMENT DATE 26-Dec-23 26-Jan-24 26-Feb-24

**MUDARIB PROFIT SHARING RATIO 45% 45% 45%

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS DEPOSIT

MONTHLY PROFIT PAYMENT FREQUENCY

Tier 1 (1-9,999,999) 321 0.5645 0.5672 0.5840

Tier 2 (10,000,000- 49,999,999) 321 0.5645 0.5672 0.5840

Tier 3 (50,000,000 - 99,999,999) 321 1.0625 1.0677 1.0993

Tier 4 (100,000,000 -499,999,999) 321 1.0625 1.0677 1.0993

Tier 5 (500,000,000 to 999,999,999) 321 1.0625 1.0677 1.0993

Tier 6 (1,000,000,000 to Above) 321 1.0625 1.0677 1.0993

FAYSAL ISLAMIC LIFEPLUS SAVING ACCOUNT

MONTHLY PROFIT PAYMENT FREQUENCY

Tier 1 (0 - 499,999) 386 0.8965 0.9009 0.9275

Tier 2 (500,000 - 9,999,999) 386 0.9297 0.9342 0.9619

Tier 3 (10,000,000 - 49,999,999) 386 0.9629 0.9676 0.9963

Tier 4 (50,000,000 & Above) 386 0.9961 1.0010 1.0306

FAYSAL ISLAMIC MUNTAZIM SAVINGS ACCOUNTS - Monthly Profit 

MONTHLY PROFIT PAYMENT FREQUENCY

Tier 1 ( Rs.1 & 9,999,999) 390 0.5645 0.5672 0.5840

Tier 2 ( Rs.10,000,000 & 24,999,999) 390 0.5977 0.6006 0.6184

Tier 3 ( Rs.25,000,000 & 99,999,999) 390 0.6143 0.6173 0.6355

Tier 4 ( Rs.100,000,000 & 499,999,999) 390 0.6475 0.6506 0.6699

Tier 5 ( Rs.500,000,000 & above) 390 0.6641 0.6673 0.6871

OLD

FAYSAL ISLAMIC MUNTAZIM PLUS SAVINGS ACCOUNTS - Monthly Profit

MONTHLY PROFIT PAYMENT FREQUENCY

Tier 1 ( Rs.1 & 9,999,999) 436 0.7305 0.7341 0.7558

Tier 2 ( Rs.10,000,000 & 24,999,999) 436 0.7637 0.7674 0.7901

Tier 3 ( Rs.25,000,000 & above) 436 0.8301 0.8341 0.8588

FAYSAL ISLAMIC MUNTAZIM SAVINGS ACCOUNTS - 6 Monthly Profit 

6 MONTHLY PROFIT PAYMENT FREQUENCY

Tier 1 ( Rs.1 & 9,999,999) 387 0.5645 0.5672 0.5840

Tier 2 ( Rs.10,000,000 & 24,999,999) 387 0.5811 0.5839 0.6012

Tier 3 ( Rs.25,000,000 & 99,999,999) 387 0.5977 0.6006 0.6184

Tier 4 ( Rs.100,000,000 & 499,999,999) 387 0.6143 0.6173 0.6355

Tier 5 ( Rs.500,000,000 & above) 387 0.6309 0.6340 0.6527

OLD

FAYSAL ISLAMIC MUNTAZIM PLUS SAVINGS ACCOUNTS - 6 MONTHLY 

6 MONTHLY PROFIT PAYMENT FREQUENCY

Tier 1 ( Rs.1 & 9,999,999) 437 0.7305 0.7341 0.7558

Tier 2 ( Rs.10,000,000 & 24,999,999) 437 0.7637 0.7674 0.7901

Tier 3 ( Rs.25,000,000 & above) 437 0.8301 0.8341 0.8588



FAYSAL ISLAMIC BANKING 
PKR DEPOSITS - WEIGHTAGES

PRODUCT
CODES

January
2024

February
2024

March
2024

ANNOUNCEMENT DATE 26-Dec-23 26-Jan-24 26-Feb-24

**MUDARIB PROFIT SHARING RATIO 45% 45% 45%

FAYSAL ISLAMIC - BARKAT INVESTMENTS CERTIFICATES (PKR) 
The following Tenures, Tiers and Weightages apply for  ROSHAN DIGITAL ACCOUNTS as well.

1 MONTH

BIIC - (Profit on Maturity)

Tier 1 ( 50,000 to 999,999) 309 0.4150 0.4171 0.4294

Tier 2 ( 1,000,000 to 9,999,999) 309 0.4980 0.5005 0.5153

Tier 3 ( 10,000,000 to 49,999,999) 309 0.5146 0.5172 0.5325

Tier 4 (50,000,000 and 99,999,999) 309 0.5977 0.6006 0.6184

Tier 5 (100,000,000 to 499,999,999) 309 0.6143 0.6173 0.6355

Tier 6 (500,000,000 to 999,999,999) 309 0.6309 0.6340 0.6527

Tier 7 (1,000,000,000 & abv) 309 0.6475 0.6506 0.6699

3 MONTH

BMIC - (Monthly Profit)

Tier 1 ( 50,000 to 999,999) 358 0.4416 0.4438 0.4569

Tier 2 ( 1,000,000 to 9,999,999) 358 0.4748 0.4771 0.4913

Tier 3 ( 10,000,000 to 49,999,999) 358 0.5080 0.5105 0.5256

Tier 4 (50,000,000 and 99,999,999) 358 0.5412 0.5439 0.5600

Tier 5 (100,000,000 to 499,999,999) 358 0.5678 0.5706 0.5874

Tier 6 (500,000,000 to 999,999,999) 358 0.6010 0.6039 0.6218

Tier 7 (1,000,000,000 & abv) 358 0.6342 0.6373 0.6562

BIIC - (Profit on Maturity)

Tier 1 ( 50,000 to 999,999) 311 0.5080 0.5105 0.5256

Tier 2 ( 1,000,000 to 9,999,999) 311 0.5146 0.5172 0.5325

Tier 3 ( 10,000,000 to 49,999,999) 311 0.5146 0.5172 0.5325

Tier 4 (50,000,000 and 99,999,999) 311 0.5478 0.5505 0.5668

Tier 5 (100,000,000 to 499,999,999) 311 0.5811 0.5839 0.6012

Tier 6 (500,000,000 to 999,999,999) 311 0.6143 0.6173 0.6355

Tier 7 (1,000,000,000 & abv) 311 0.6475 0.6506 0.6699

6 MONTH

BMIC - (Monthly Profit)

Tier 1 ( 50,000 to 999,999) 347 0.4947 0.4972 0.5119

Tier 2 ( 1,000,000 to 9,999,999) 347 0.5213 0.5238 0.5394

Tier 3 ( 10,000,000 to 49,999,999) 347 0.5545 0.5572 0.5737

Tier 4 (50,000,000 and 99,999,999) 347 0.5877 0.5906 0.6081

Tier 5 (100,000,000 to 499,999,999) 347 0.6143 0.6173 0.6355

Tier 6 (500,000,000 to 999,999,999) 347 0.6475 0.6506 0.6699

Tier 7 (1,000,000,000 & abv) 347 0.6807 0.6840 0.7043

BQIC - (Quarterly Profit)

Tier 1 ( 50,000 to 999,999) 401 0.4947 0.4972 0.5119

Tier 2 ( 1,000,000 to 9,999,999) 401 0.5279 0.5305 0.5462

Tier 3 ( 10,000,000 to 49,999,999) 401 0.5545 0.5572 0.5737

Tier 4 (50,000,000 and 99,999,999) 401 0.5877 0.5906 0.6081

Tier 5 (100,000,000 to 499,999,999) 401 0.6209 0.6239 0.6424

Tier 6 (500,000,000 to 999,999,999) 401 0.6541 0.6573 0.6768

Tier 7 (1,000,000,000 & abv) 401 0.6807 0.6840 0.7043

BIIC - (Profit on Maturity)

Tier 1 ( 50,000 to 999,999) 312 0.5146 0.5172 0.5325

Tier 2 ( 1,000,000 to 9,999,999) 312 0.5312 0.5339 0.5497

Tier 3 ( 10,000,000 to 49,999,999) 312 0.5645 0.5672 0.5840

Tier 4 (50,000,000 and 99,999,999) 312 0.5977 0.6006 0.6184

Tier 5 (100,000,000 to 499,999,999) 312 0.6309 0.6340 0.6527

Tier 6 (500,000,000 to 999,999,999) 312 0.6641 0.6673 0.6871

Tier 7 (1,000,000,000 & abv) 312 0.6973 0.7007 0.7214



FAYSAL ISLAMIC BANKING 
PKR DEPOSITS - WEIGHTAGES

PRODUCT
CODES

January
2024

February
2024

March
2024

ANNOUNCEMENT DATE 26-Dec-23 26-Jan-24 26-Feb-24

**MUDARIB PROFIT SHARING RATIO 45% 45% 45%

1 YEAR

BMIC - (Monthly Profit)

Tier 1 ( 50,000 to 999,999) 348 0.5545 0.5572 0.5737

Tier 2 ( 1,000,000 to 9,999,999) 348 0.5877 0.5906 0.6081

Tier 3 ( 10,000,000 to 49,999,999) 348 0.6143 0.6173 0.6355

Tier 4 (50,000,000 and 99,999,999) 348 0.6475 0.6506 0.6699

Tier 5 (100,000,000 to 499,999,999) 348 0.6807 0.6840 0.7043

Tier 6 (500,000,000 to 999,999,999) 348 0.7072 0.7107 0.7317

Tier 7 (1,000,000,000 & abv) 348 0.7404 0.7441 0.7661

BQIC - (Quarterly Profit)

Tier 1 ( 50,000 to 999,999) 327 0.5545 0.5572 0.5737

Tier 2 ( 1,000,000 to 9,999,999) 327 0.5877 0.5906 0.6081

Tier 3 ( 10,000,000 to 49,999,999) 327 0.6209 0.6239 0.6424

Tier 4 (50,000,000 and 99,999,999) 327 0.9828 0.9876 1.0169

Tier 5 (100,000,000 to 499,999,999) 327 0.9828 0.9876 1.0169

Tier 6 (500,000,000 to 999,999,999) 327 0.9828 0.9876 1.0169

Tier 7 (1,000,000,000 & abv) 327 0.9828 0.9876 1.0169

BHIC - (Half Yearly Profit)

Tier 1 ( 50,000 to 999,999) 331 0.5611 0.5639 0.5806

Tier 2 ( 1,000,000 to 9,999,999) 331 0.5943 0.5973 0.6149

Tier 3 ( 10,000,000 to 49,999,999) 331 0.6275 0.6306 0.6493

Tier 4 (50,000,000 and 99,999,999) 331 0.6541 0.6573 0.6768

Tier 5 (100,000,000 to 499,999,999) 331 0.6873 0.6907 0.7111

Tier 6 (500,000,000 to 999,999,999) 331 0.7205 0.7240 0.7455

Tier 7 (1,000,000,000 & abv) 331 0.7537 0.7574 0.7798

BIIC - (Profit on Maturity)

Tier 1 ( 50,000 to 999,999) 313 0.5645 0.5672 0.5840

Tier 2 ( 1,000,000 to 9,999,999) 313 0.5977 0.6006 0.6184

Tier 3 ( 10,000,000 to 49,999,999) 313 0.6309 0.6340 0.6527

Tier 4 (50,000,000 and 99,999,999) 313 0.6641 0.6673 0.6871

Tier 5 (100,000,000 to 499,999,999) 313 0.6973 0.7007 0.7214

Tier 6 (500,000,000 to 999,999,999) 313 0.7305 0.7341 0.7558

Tier 7 (1,000,000,000 & abv) 313 0.7637 0.7674 0.7901

2 YEARS

BMIC - (Monthly Profit)

Tier 1 ( 50,000 to 999,999) 324 0.6143 0.6173 0.6355

Tier 2  ( 1,000,000 to 9,999,999) 324 0.6143 0.6173 0.6355

Tier 3  ( 10,000,000 to 49,999,999) 324 0.6143 0.6173 0.6355

Tier 4  (50,000,000 & abv) 324 0.6143 0.6173 0.6355

BQIC - (Quarterly Profit)

Tier 1 ( 50,000 to 999,999) 328 0.6209 0.6239 0.6424

Tier 2  ( 1,000,000 to 9,999,999) 328 0.6209 0.6239 0.6424

Tier 3  ( 10,000,000 to 49,999,999) 328 0.6209 0.6239 0.6424

Tier 4  (50,000,000 & abv) 328 0.6209 0.6239 0.6424

BHIC - (Half Yearly Profit)

Tier 1 ( 50,000 to 999,999) 332 0.6275 0.6306 0.6493

Tier 2  ( 1,000,000 to 9,999,999) 332 0.6275 0.6306 0.6493

Tier 3  ( 10,000,000 to 49,999,999) 332 0.6275 0.6306 0.6493

Tier 4  (50,000,000 & abv) 332 0.6275 0.6306 0.6493

BYIC - (Yearly Profit)

Tier 1 ( 50,000 to 999,999) 338 0.6309 0.6340 0.6527

Tier 2  ( 1,000,000 to 9,999,999) 338 0.6309 0.6340 0.6527

Tier 3  ( 10,000,000 to 49,999,999) 338 0.6309 0.6340 0.6527

Tier 4  (50,000,000 & abv) 338 0.6309 0.6340 0.6527

BIIC - (Profit on Maturity)

Tier 1 ( 50,000 to 999,999) 335 0.6309 0.6340 0.6527

Tier 2  ( 1,000,000 to 9,999,999) 335 0.6309 0.6340 0.6527

Tier 3  ( 10,000,000 to 49,999,999) 335 0.6309 0.6340 0.6527

Tier 4  (50,000,000 & abv) 335 0.6309 0.6340 0.6527



FAYSAL ISLAMIC BANKING 
PKR DEPOSITS - WEIGHTAGES

PRODUCT
CODES

January
2024

February
2024

March
2024

ANNOUNCEMENT DATE 26-Dec-23 26-Jan-24 26-Feb-24

**MUDARIB PROFIT SHARING RATIO 45% 45% 45%

3 YEARS

BMIC - (Monthly Profit)

Tier 1 ( 50,000 to 999,999) 325 0.6143 0.6173 0.6355

Tier 2  ( 1,000,000 to 9,999,999) 325 0.6143 0.6173 0.6355

Tier 3  ( 10,000,000 to 49,999,999) 325 0.6143 0.6173 0.6355

Tier 4  (50,000,000 & abv) 325 0.6143 0.6173 0.6355

BQIC - (Quarterly Profit)

Tier 1 ( 50,000 to 999,999) 329 0.6209 0.6239 0.6424

Tier 2  ( 1,000,000 to 9,999,999) 329 0.6209 0.6239 0.6424

Tier 3  ( 10,000,000 to 49,999,999) 329 0.6209 0.6239 0.6424

Tier 4  (50,000,000 & abv) 329 0.6209 0.6239 0.6424

BHIC - (Half Yearly Profit)

Tier 1 ( 50,000 to 999,999) 333 0.6275 0.6306 0.6493

Tier 2  ( 1,000,000 to 9,999,999) 333 0.6275 0.6306 0.6493

Tier 3  ( 10,000,000 to 49,999,999) 333 0.6275 0.6306 0.6493

Tier 4  (50,000,000 & abv) 333 0.6275 0.6306 0.6493

BYIC - (Yearly Profit)

Tier 1 ( 50,000 to 999,999) 339 0.6309 0.6340 0.6527

Tier 2  ( 1,000,000 to 9,999,999) 339 0.6309 0.6340 0.6527

Tier 3  ( 10,000,000 to 49,999,999) 339 0.6309 0.6340 0.6527

Tier 4  (50,000,000 & abv) 339 0.6309 0.6340 0.6527

BIIC - (Profit on Maturity)

Tier 1 ( 50,000 to 999,999) 336 0.6309 0.6340 0.6527

Tier 2  ( 1,000,000 to 9,999,999) 336 0.6309 0.6340 0.6527

Tier 3  ( 10,000,000 to 49,999,999) 336 0.6309 0.6340 0.6527

Tier 4  (50,000,000 & abv) 336 0.6309 0.6340 0.6527

5 YEARS

BMIC - (Monthly Profit)

Tier 1 ( 50,000 to 999,999) 326 0.6143 0.6173 0.6355

Tier 2  ( 1,000,000 to 9,999,999) 326 0.6143 0.6173 0.6355

Tier 3  ( 10,000,000 to 49,999,999) 326 0.6143 0.6173 0.6355

Tier 4  (50,000,000 & abv) 326 0.6143 0.6173 0.6355

BQIC - (Quarterly Profit)

Tier 1 ( 50,000 to 999,999) 330 0.6209 0.6239 0.6424

Tier 2  ( 1,000,000 to 9,999,999) 330 0.6209 0.6239 0.6424

Tier 3  ( 10,000,000 to 49,999,999) 330 0.6209 0.6239 0.6424

Tier 4  (50,000,000 & abv) 330 0.6209 0.6239 0.6424

BHIC - (Half Yearly Profit)

Tier 1 ( 50,000 to 999,999) 334 0.6275 0.6306 0.6493

Tier 2  ( 1,000,000 to 9,999,999) 334 0.6275 0.6306 0.6493

Tier 3  ( 10,000,000 to 49,999,999) 334 0.6275 0.6306 0.6493

Tier 4  (50,000,000 & abv) 334 0.6275 0.6306 0.6493

BYIC - (Yearly Profit)

Tier 1 ( 50,000 to 999,999) 340 0.6309 0.6340 0.6527

Tier 2  ( 1,000,000 to 9,999,999) 340 0.6309 0.6340 0.6527

Tier 3  ( 10,000,000 to 49,999,999) 340 0.6309 0.6340 0.6527

Tier 4  (50,000,000 & abv) 340 0.6309 0.6340 0.6527

BIIC - (Profit on Maturity)

Tier 1 ( 50,000 to 999,999) 337 0.6309 0.6340 0.6527

Tier 2  ( 1,000,000 to 9,999,999) 337 0.6309 0.6340 0.6527

Tier 3  ( 10,000,000 to 49,999,999) 337 0.6309 0.6340 0.6527

Tier 4  (50,000,000 & abv) 337 0.6309 0.6340 0.6527



FAYSAL ISLAMIC BANKING 
PKR DEPOSITS - WEIGHTAGES

PRODUCT
CODES

January
2024

February
2024

March
2024

ANNOUNCEMENT DATE 26-Dec-23 26-Jan-24 26-Feb-24

**MUDARIB PROFIT SHARING RATIO 45% 45% 45%

FAYSAL ISLAMI - MUNTAZIM BIC (PKR) 
1 MONTH

BIIC - (Profit on Maturity)

Tier 1 ( 50,000 to 499,999) 423 0.5645 0.5672 0.5840

Tier 2 ( 500,000 to 999,999) 423 0.5811 0.5839 0.6012

Tier 3 ( 1,000,000 to 2,999,999) 423 0.5977 0.6006 0.6184

Tier 4 ( 3,000,000 to 7,999,999) 423 0.7139 0.7174 0.7386

Tier 5 ( 8,000,000 to 9,999,999) 423 0.7205 0.7240 0.7455

Tier 6 ( 10,000,000 to 24,999,999) 423 0.7271 0.7307 0.7523

Tier 7 ( 25,000,000 to 49,999,999) 423 1.0625 1.0677 1.0993

Tier 8 ( 50,000,000 to 99,999,999) 423 1.1123 1.1178 1.1508

Tier 9 ( 100,000,000 to 249,999,999) 423 1.1289 1.1344 1.1680

Tier 10 ( 250,000,000 to 499,999,999) 423 1.1621 1.1678 1.2024

Tier 11 ( 500,000,000to 1,499,999,999) 423 0.9297 0.9342 0.9619

Tier 12 ( 1,500,000,000 & Above) 423 0.9961 1.0010 1.0306

3 MONTHS

BMIC - (Monthly Profit)

Tier 1 ( 50,000 to 499,999) 427 0.5645 0.5672 0.5840

Tier 2 ( 500,000 to 999,999) 427 0.5811 0.5839 0.6012

Tier 3 ( 1,000,000 to 2,999,999) 427 0.5977 0.6006 0.6184

Tier 4 ( 3,000,000 to 7,999,999) 427 0.7305 0.7341 0.7558

Tier 5 ( 8,000,000 to 9,999,999) 427 0.7471 0.7507 0.7730

Tier 6 ( 10,000,000 to 24,999,999) 427 0.7637 0.7674 0.7901

Tier 7 ( 25,000,000 to 49,999,999) 427 1.0891 1.0944 1.1268

Tier 8 ( 50,000,000 to 99,999,999) 427 1.0957 1.1011 1.1337

Tier 9 ( 100,000,000 to 249,999,999) 427 1.1023 1.1077 1.1405

Tier 10 ( 250,000,000 to 499,999,999) 427 1.1090 1.1144 1.1474

Tier 11 ( 500,000,000to 1,499,999,999) 427 1.1123 1.1178 1.1508

Tier 12 ( 1,500,000,000 & Above) 427 1.1156 1.1211 1.1543

BIIC - (Profit on Maturity)

Tier 1 ( 50,000 to 499,999) 424 0.5811 0.5839 0.6012

Tier 2 ( 500,000 to 999,999) 424 0.5977 0.6006 0.6184

Tier 3 ( 1,000,000 to 2,999,999) 424 0.6143 0.6173 0.6355

Tier 4 ( 3,000,000 to 7,999,999) 424 0.7471 0.7507 0.7730

Tier 5 ( 8,000,000 to 9,999,999) 424 0.7637 0.7674 0.7901

Tier 6 ( 10,000,000 to 24,999,999) 424 0.7803 0.7841 0.8073

Tier 7 ( 25,000,000 to 49,999,999) 424 0.8301 0.8341 0.8588

Tier 8 ( 50,000,000 to 99,999,999) 424 1.1555 1.1611 1.1955

Tier 9 ( 100,000,000 to 249,999,999) 424 1.1621 1.1678 1.2024

Tier 10 ( 250,000,000 to 499,999,999) 424 1.1687 1.1745 1.2092

Tier 11 ( 500,000,000to 1,499,999,999) 424 1.4065 1.4134 1.4552

Tier 12 ( 1,500,000,000 & Above) 424 1.1787 1.1845 1.2196

6 MONTHS

BMIC - (Monthly Profit)

Tier 1 ( 50,000 to 499,999) 428 0.6641 0.6673 0.6871

Tier 2 ( 500,000 to 999,999) 428 0.6973 0.7007 0.7214

Tier 3 ( 1,000,000 to 2,999,999) 428 0.7305 0.7341 0.7558

Tier 4 ( 3,000,000 to 7,999,999) 428 0.7703 0.7741 0.7970

Tier 5 ( 8,000,000 to 9,999,999) 428 0.7769 0.7808 0.8039

Tier 6 ( 10,000,000 to 24,999,999) 428 0.7836 0.7874 0.8107

Tier 7 ( 25,000,000 to 49,999,999) 428 0.7902 0.7941 0.8176

Tier 8 ( 50,000,000 to 99,999,999) 428 0.7969 0.8008 0.8245

Tier 9 ( 100,000,000 to 249,999,999) 428 0.8035 0.8075 0.8314

Tier 10 ( 250,000,000 to 499,999,999) 428 0.8102 0.8141 0.8382

Tier 11 ( 500,000,000to 1,499,999,999) 428 0.8168 0.8208 0.8451

Tier 12 ( 1,500,000,000 & Above) 428 0.8234 0.8275 0.8520

BIIC - (Profit on Maturity)

Tier 1 ( 50,000 to 499,999) 425 0.6973 0.7007 0.7214

Tier 2 ( 500,000 to 999,999) 425 0.7305 0.7341 0.7558

Tier 3 ( 1,000,000 to 2,999,999) 425 0.7637 0.7674 0.7901

Tier 4 ( 3,000,000 to 7,999,999) 425 0.7936 0.7974 0.8211

Tier 5 ( 8,000,000 to 9,999,999) 425 0.8002 0.8041 0.8279

Tier 6 ( 10,000,000 to 24,999,999) 425 0.8068 0.8108 0.8348

Tier 7 ( 25,000,000 to 49,999,999) 425 0.8135 0.8175 0.8417

Tier 8 ( 50,000,000 to 99,999,999) 425 0.8201 0.8241 0.8485

Tier 9 ( 100,000,000 to 249,999,999) 425 0.8268 0.8308 0.8554

Tier 10 ( 250,000,000 to 499,999,999) 425 1.3779 1.3847 1.4257

Tier 11 ( 500,000,000to 1,499,999,999) 425 1.4443 1.4514 1.4944

Tier 12 ( 1,500,000,000 & Above) 425 1.4941 1.5015 1.4772



1 YEAR

BMIC - (Monthly Profit)

Tier 1 ( 50,000 to 499,999) 429 0.6309 0.6340 0.6527

Tier 2 ( 500,000 to 999,999) 429 0.6375 0.6406 0.6596

Tier 3 ( 1,000,000 to 2,999,999) 429 0.6441 0.6473 0.6665

Tier 4 ( 3,000,000 to 7,999,999) 429 0.8102 0.8141 0.8382

Tier 5 ( 8,000,000 to 9,999,999) 429 0.8168 0.8208 0.8451

Tier 6 ( 10,000,000 to 24,999,999) 429 0.8234 0.8275 0.8520

Tier 7 ( 25,000,000 to 49,999,999) 429 0.8301 0.8341 0.8588

Tier 8 ( 50,000,000 to 99,999,999) 429 0.8367 0.8408 0.8657

Tier 9 ( 100,000,000 to 249,999,999) 429 1.2285 1.2345 1.2711

Tier 10 ( 250,000,000 to 499,999,999) 429 1.2451 1.2512 1.2883

Tier 11 ( 500,000,000to 1,499,999,999) 429 1.4025 1.2679 1.4511

Tier 12 ( 1,500,000,000 & Above) 429 1.2684 1.2746 1.3123

BIIC - (Profit on Maturity)

Tier 1 ( 50,000 to 499,999) 426 0.6607 0.6640 0.6836

Tier 2 ( 500,000 to 999,999) 426 0.6674 0.6707 0.6905

Tier 3 ( 1,000,000 to 2,999,999) 426 0.6740 0.6773 0.6974

Tier 4 ( 3,000,000 to 7,999,999) 426 0.8600 0.8642 0.8898

Tier 5 ( 8,000,000 to 9,999,999) 426 0.8666 0.8709 0.8966

Tier 6 ( 10,000,000 to 24,999,999) 426 0.8732 0.8775 0.9035

Tier 7 ( 25,000,000 to 49,999,999) 426 0.8799 0.8842 0.9104

Tier 8 ( 50,000,000 to 99,999,999) 426 1.4443 1.4514 1.4944

Tier 9 ( 100,000,000 to 249,999,999) 426 1.3281 1.3346 1.3741

Tier 10 ( 250,000,000 to 499,999,999) 426 1.3447 1.3513 1.3913

Tier 11 ( 500,000,000to 1,499,999,999) 426 1.3613 1.3680 1.4085

Tier 12 ( 1,500,000,000 & Above) 426 1.3779 1.3847 1.4257



FAYSAL ISLAMIC - MUNTAZIM BIC PLUS (PKR) 

(Previously known as Faysal Islamic - other funds investment certificates, this product has  been moved from Special Pool.)

1 MONTH

BIIC - (Profit on Maturity)

Tier 1: (50,000 to 499,999,999) 457 1.2285 1.2345 1.2711

Tier 2: (5,000,000 to 99,999,999) 457 1.2617 1.2679 1.3054

Tier 3: (100,000,000 to 299,999,999) 457 1.2949 1.2846 1.3226

Tier 4: (300,000,000 to 499,999,999) 457 1.4609 1.3013 1.3398

Tier 5: (500,000,000 to 999,999,999) 457 1.3945 1.3180 1.3570

Tier 6: (1,000,000,000 to 2,999,999,999) 457 1.4111 1.3346 1.3741

Tier 7: (3,000,000,000 to 4,999,999,999) 457 1.4277 1.3513 1.3913

Tier 8: (5,000,000,000 & above) 457 1.4443 1.3680 1.4085

3 MONTHS

BMIC - (Monthly Profit)

Tier 1: (50,000 to 499,999,999) 459 1.2119 1.2179 1.2539

Tier 2: (5,000,000 to 99,999,999) 459 1.2285 1.2345 1.2711

Tier 3: (100,000,000 to 299,999,999) 459 1.2451 1.2512 1.2883

Tier 4: (300,000,000 to 499,999,999) 459 1.2617 1.2679 1.3054

Tier 5: (500,000,000 to 999,999,999) 459 1.2783 1.2846 1.3226

Tier 6: (1,000,000,000 to 2,999,999,999) 459 1.2949 1.3013 1.3398

Tier 7: (3,000,000,000 to 4,999,999,999) 459 1.3115 1.3180 1.3570

Tier 8: (5,000,000,000 & above) 459 1.3281 1.3346 1.3741

BIIC - (Profit on Maturity)

Tier 1: (50,000 to 499,999,999) 458 1.2617 1.2679 1.3054

Tier 2: (5,000,000 to 99,999,999) 458 1.3281 1.2345 1.2711

Tier 3: (100,000,000 to 299,999,999) 458 1.4277 1.4347 1.4772

Tier 4: (300,000,000 to 499,999,999) 458 1.5134 1.5208 1.3741

Tier 5: (500,000,000 to 999,999,999) 458 1.4463 1.4968 1.3913

Tier 6: (1,000,000,000 to 2,999,999,999) 458 1.4975 1.5048 1.5116

Tier 7: (3,000,000,000 to 4,999,999,999) 458 1.4563 1.4634 1.4944

Tier 8: (5,000,000,000 & above) 458 1.4609 1.4014 1.4429

6 MONTHS

BMIC - (Monthly Profit)

Tier 1: (50,000 to 499,999,999) 461 1.1621 1.1678 1.2024

Tier 2: (5,000,000 to 99,999,999) 461 1.1787 1.1845 1.2196

Tier 3: (100,000,000 to 299,999,999) 461 1.1953 1.2012 1.2367

Tier 4: (300,000,000 to 499,999,999) 461 1.2119 1.2179 1.2539

Tier 5: (500,000,000 to 999,999,999) 461 1.2285 1.2345 1.2711

Tier 6: (1,000,000,000 to 2,999,999,999) 461 1.2451 1.2512 1.2883

Tier 7: (3,000,000,000 to 4,999,999,999) 461 1.2617 1.2679 1.3054

Tier 8: (5,000,000,000 & above) 461 1.2783 1.2846 1.3226

BIIC - (Profit on Maturity)

Tier 1: (50,000 to 499,999,999) 460 1.2285 1.2345 1.2711

Tier 2: (5,000,000 to 99,999,999) 460 1.2451 1.2512 1.2883

Tier 3: (100,000,000 to 299,999,999) 460 1.2617 1.2679 1.3054

Tier 4: (300,000,000 to 499,999,999) 460 1.2783 1.2846 1.3226

Tier 5: (500,000,000 to 999,999,999) 460 1.3348 1.3453 1.3810

Tier 6: (1,000,000,000 to 2,999,999,999) 460 1.3115 1.3180 1.3570

Tier 7: (3,000,000,000 to 4,999,999,999) 460 1.3281 1.3346 1.3741

Tier 8: (5,000,000,000 & above) 460 1.3447 1.3513 1.3913

1 YEAR

BMIC - (Monthly Profit)

Tier 1: (50,000 to 499,999,999) 463 1.2119 1.2179 1.2539

Tier 2: (5,000,000 to 99,999,999) 463 1.2285 1.2345 1.2711

Tier 3: (100,000,000 to 299,999,999) 463 1.3215 1.3280 1.3673

Tier 4: (300,000,000 to 499,999,999) 463 1.3281 1.3346 1.3741

Tier 5: (500,000,000 to 999,999,999) 463 1.0227 1.0277 1.0581

Tier 6: (1,000,000,000 to 2,999,999,999) 463 1.2783 1.2846 1.3226

Tier 7: (3,000,000,000 to 4,999,999,999) 463 1.2949 1.3013 1.3398

Tier 8: (5,000,000,000 & above) 463 1.3115 1.3180 1.3570

BIIC - (Profit on Maturity)

Tier 1: (50,000 to 499,999,999) 462 1.3281 1.3346 1.3741

Tier 2: (5,000,000 to 99,999,999) 462 1.3447 1.3513 1.3913

Tier 3: (100,000,000 to 299,999,999) 462 1.4609 1.4681 1.5116

Tier 4: (300,000,000 to 499,999,999) 462 1.4609 1.4681 1.5116

Tier 5: (500,000,000 to 999,999,999) 462 1.3945 1.4014 1.4429

Tier 6: (1,000,000,000 to 2,999,999,999) 462 1.2617 1.2679 1.3054

Tier 7: (3,000,000,000 to 4,999,999,999) 462 1.4543 1.4614 1.4600

Tier 8: (5,000,000,000 & above) 462 1.4941 1.5015 1.4772



FAYSAL ISLAMI - MUNTAZIM BIC PREMIUM

1 MONTH

BIIC - (Profit on Maturity)

Tier 1: (50,000 to 499,999,999) 397 1.2451 1.2179 1.2539

Tier 2: (5,000,000 to 99,999,999) 397 1.2783 1.2512 1.2883

Tier 3: (100,000,000 to 299,999,999) 397 1.3115 1.3180 1.3570

Tier 4: (300,000,000 to 499,999,999) 397 1.4443 1.3513 1.3913

Tier 5: (500,000,000 to 999,999,999) 397 1.4111 1.3680 1.4085

Tier 6: (1,000,000,000 to 2,999,999,999) 397 1.4277 1.3847 1.4257

Tier 7: (3,000,000,000 to 4,999,999,999) 397 1.4609 1.4014 1.4429

Tier 8: (5,000,000,000 & above) 397 1.4941 1.4347 1.4772

3 MONTHS

BMIC - (Monthly Profit)

Tier 1: (50,000 to 499,999,999) 448 1.2119 1.2179 1.2539

Tier 2: (5,000,000 to 99,999,999) 448 1.2285 1.2345 1.2711

Tier 3: (100,000,000 to 299,999,999) 448 1.2451 1.2512 1.2883

Tier 4: (300,000,000 to 499,999,999) 448 1.2617 1.2679 1.3054

Tier 5: (500,000,000 to 999,999,999) 448 1.2783 1.2846 1.3226

Tier 6: (1,000,000,000 to 2,999,999,999) 448 1.2949 1.3013 1.3398

Tier 7: (3,000,000,000 to 4,999,999,999) 448 1.3115 1.3180 1.3570

Tier 8: (5,000,000,000 & above) 448 1.3281 1.3346 1.3741

BIIC - (Profit on Maturity)

Tier 1: (50,000 to 499,999,999) 449 1.2949 1.3013 1.3398

Tier 2: (5,000,000 to 99,999,999) 449 1.4443 1.2012 1.3570

Tier 3: (100,000,000 to 299,999,999) 449 1.5652 1.5729 1.4429

Tier 4: (300,000,000 to 499,999,999) 449 1.4941 1.5015 1.5459

Tier 5: (500,000,000 to 999,999,999) 449 1.3945 1.3680 1.4085

Tier 6: (1,000,000,000 to 2,999,999,999) 449 1.4443 1.4514 1.4944

Tier 7: (3,000,000,000 to 4,999,999,999) 449 1.5107 1.3847 1.4257

Tier 8: (5,000,000,000 & above) 449 1.5273 1.4181 1.4600

1. Placement in "Other Funds" product will be based on all necessary approvals only.

2. In case of premature encashment, if last declared rates of the nearest completed tenor of the Faysal Islamic - 

Other Funds Investment Certificates is not avaialble, then  last declared rates of the nearest completed tenor of the 

Faysal Islamic  Investment Certificated / Muntazim Investment Certificates shall apply (which ever is avaialbe 

respectively).

3. Zakat and Taxes apply as per existing law.

4. Faysal Islamic-Other Funds Investment Certificates have been moved to General Pool. 



FAYSAL ISLAMIC BANKING 
PKR DEPOSITS - WEIGHTAGES

PRODUCT

CODES

January

2024

February

2024

March

2024

ANNOUNCEMENT DATE 26-Dec-23 26-Jan-24 26-Feb-24

**MUDARIB PROFIT SHARING RATIO 45% 45% 45%

FAYSAL ISLAMIC - INSTITUTIONAL INVESTMENT CERTIFICATE
1 MONTH

BIIC - (Profit on Maturity) : Tier 1 ( 50,000 & Above) 374 0.5877 0.5906 0.6081

3 MONTHS

BMIC - (Monthly Profit) : Tier 1 ( 50,000 & Above) 378 0.5877 0.5906 0.6081

BIIC - (Profit on Maturity) : Tier 1 ( 50,000 & Above) 375 0.6010 0.6039 0.6218

6 MONTHS

BMIC - (Monthly Profit) : Tier 1 ( 50,000 & Above) 379 0.5943 0.5973 0.6149

BIIC - (Profit on Maturity) : Tier 1 ( 50,000 & Above) 376 0.6076 0.6106 0.6287

12 MONTHS

BMIC - (Monthly Profit) : Tier 1 ( 50,000 & Above) 380 0.5977 0.6006 0.6184

BIIC - (Profit on Maturity) : Tier 1 ( 50,000 & Above) 377 0.6143 0.6173 0.6355

 PKR 1 YEAR BARKAT INVESTMENT CERTIFICATE - WEIGHTAGES
1 YEAR

BMIC - (Monthly Profit)

Tier 1 ( 500,000 to 9,999,999) 320/1MS 1.1123 1.1178 1.1508

Tier 2 ( 10,000,000 to 50,000,000) 320/1MS 1.1289 1.1344 1.1680

BIIC - (Profit on Maturity)

Tier 1 ( 500,000 to 9,999,999) 317 / 1YS 1.1787 1.1845 1.2196

Tier 2 ( 10,000,000 to 50,000,000) 317 / 1YS 1.1953 1.2012 1.2367

 In case of premature encashment, last declared rates of the nearest completed tenor of the Faysal Islamic 

Muntazim BIC shall apply (last declared rate in previous 12 months) 

If in case no rate have been declared for the specific tier in aysal Islamic Muntazim BIC in previous 12 months then, 

Faysal Islamic - Barkat  Investment Certificate shall apply (last declared rate in previous 12 months). 

FAYSAL ISLAMIC LIFE PLUS  INVESTMENT CERTIFICATE
1 YEAR

BMIC - (Monthly Profit) : Tier 1 ( 50,000 To  4,999,999) 464 1.1123 1.1178 1.1508

BMIC - (Monthly Profit) : Tier 2 ( 5,000,000 & Above) 464 1.1289 1.1344 1.1680

BIIC - (Profit on Maturity) : Tier 1 ( 50,000 To  4,999,999) 465 1.1787 1.1845 1.2196

BIIC - (Profit on Maturity) : Tier 2 ( 5,000,000 & Above) 465 1.1953 1.2012 1.2367



FAYSAL ISLAMIC BANKING 
PKR DEPOSITS - WEIGHTAGES

PRODUCT

CODES

January

2024

February

2024

March

2024

ANNOUNCEMENT DATE 26-Dec-23 26-Jan-24 26-Feb-24

**MUDARIB PROFIT SHARING RATIO 45% 45% 45%

Islamic SBP BORROWING DEPOSITS - New Tiers Effective 1st October 23

Islamic  Financing Facility for Renewable Energy- (IFRE) BRE 0.0667

Islamic  Financing Facility for Renewable Energy- (IFRE) BRE 0.1328 0.1335 0.1374

Islamic  Financing Facility for Renewable Energy- (IFRE) BRE 0.1992 0.2002 0.2061

Islamic  Financing Facility for Renewable Energy- (IFRE) BRE 0.2669

Islamic Long Term Financing Facility DLB 0.1328 0.1335 0.1374

Islamic Long Term Financing Facility DLB 0.1660 0.1668 0.1718

Islamic Long Term Financing Facility DLB 0.1793 0.1802 0.1855

Islamic Long Term Financing Facility DLB 0.1992 0.2002 0.2061

Islamic Long Term Financing Facility DLB 0.2656 0.2669 0.2748

Islamic Long Term Financing Facility DLB 0.2988 0.3003 0.3092

Islamic Long Term Financing Facility DLB 0.4648 0.4671 0.4810

Islamic Long Term Financing Facility DLB #N/A

Islamic Long Term Financing Facility DLB #N/A

Islamic Long Term Financing Facility DLB #N/A

Islamic Temporary Economic Refinance Facility (ITERF) DLE 0.0664 0.0667 0.0687

Islamic Temporary Economic Refinance Facility (ITERF) DLE 0.2669

Islamic Temporary Economic Refinance Facility (ITERF) DLE

Islamic Temporary Economic Refinance Facility (ITERF) DLE

Islamic Refinance Facility for Combating COVID – 19 (IRFCC) SBI 0.0007 0.0007 0.0007

Islamic Financing Facility for Storage of Agricultural Produce (IFFSAP) SFP 0.1328 0.1335 0.1374

Islamic Financing Facility for Storage of Agricultural Produce (IFFSAP) SFP 0.2002

Islamic Financing Facility for Storage of Agricultural Produce (IFFSAP) SFP

Islamic Financing Facility for Storage of Agricultural Produce (IFFSAP) SFP



FAYSAL ISLAMIC BANKING 
USD DEPOSITS - WEIGHTAGES

PRODUCT
CODES

January
2024

February
2024

March
2024

ANNOUNCEMENT DATE 26-Dec-23 26-Jan-24 26-Feb-24

**MUDARIB PROFIT SHARING RATIO 90% 90% 90%

MARGIN ACCOUNTS & SECURITY DEPOSIT

MONTHLY PROFIT PAYMENT FREQUENCY

MARGIN ACCOUNTS & SECURITY DEPOSIT 412 0.1305 0.1238 0.1257

ISLAMIC LOCKERS SECURITY MARGIN ACCOUNT 417 0.1305 0.1238 0.1257

FAYSAL ISLAMI REHMAT ACCOUNT  - ROSHAN DIGITAL ACCOUNT 790 0.1305 0.1238 0.1257

FAYSAL ISLAMI SAVING ACCOUNT - ROSHAN DIGITAL ACCOUNT 414 0.1305 0.1238 0.1257

FAYSAL ISLAMI - ROSHAN DIGITAL BLUE SAVING ACCOUNT 467 0.1305 0.1238 0.1257

FAYSAL ISLAMI - BUSINESS VALUE SAVING ACCOUNT 0.1238 0.1257

FAYSAL ISLAMIC SUPER SAVING ACCOUNT

Tier 1 ( USD 1 to USD 49,999) 385 26.1004 24.7678 25.1383

Tier 2 ( USD 50,000 to USD 499,999) 385 29.3629 27.8638 28.2806

Tier 3 ( USD 500,000 to USD 999,999) 385 32.6255 30.9598 31.4229

Tier 4 ( USD 1,000,000 above) 385 35.8880 34.0558 34.5652

FAYSAL ISLAMIC SAVING ACCOUNTS & FAYSAL ISLAMI - DIGITAL SAVING ACCOUNT

MONTHLY PROFIT PAYMENT FREQUENCY

Tier 1 ( 0 to USD 49, 999) 370 / 709 0.1305 0.1238 0.1257

Tier 2 ( USD 50,000 to USD 199,999) 370 / 709 0.6525 0.6192 0.6285

Tier 3 ( USD 200,000 & above) 370 / 709 1.3050 1.2384 1.2569

FAYSAL ISLAMIC  SAVING ACCOUNTS / FROZEN ACCOUNTS

6 MONTHLY PROFIT PAYMENT FREQUENCY

Tier 1 ( 0 to USD 49, 999) 351 0.1305 0.1238 0.1257

Tier 2 ( USD 50,000 to USD 199,999) 351 0.6525 0.6192 0.6285

Tier 3 ( USD 200,000 & above) 351 1.3050 1.2384 1.2569

FAYSAL ISLAMIC INVESTMENT CERTIFICATES
The following Tenures, Tiers and Weightages apply for  ROSHAN DIGITAL ACCOUNTS as well.

1 MONTH - BIIC  - (Profit on Maturity)

Tier 1 ( USD 1 to USD 50,000) 341 0.1305 0.1238 0.1257

Tier 2 ( USD 50,000 above) 341 0.6525 0.6192 0.6285

3 MONTHS - BIIC - (Profit on Maturity)

Tier 1 ( USD 1 to USD 50,000) 371 0.1305 0.1238 0.1257

Tier 2 ( USD 50,000 above) 371 1.3050 1.2384 1.2569

6 MONTHS - BIIC  - (Profit on Maturity)

Tier 1 ( USD 1 to USD 50,000) 372 0.1305 0.1238 0.1257

Tier 2 ( USD 50,000 above) 372 1.9575 1.8576 1.8854

12 MONTHS - BIIC - (Profit on Maturity)

Tier 1 ( USD 1 to USD 50,000) 373 0.1305 0.1238 0.1257

Tier 2 ( USD 50,000 above) 373 1.9575 1.8576 1.8854



FAYSAL ISLAMIC BANKING 
EURO DEPOSITS - WEIGHTAGES

PRODUCT
CODES

January
2024

February
2024

March
2024

ANNOUNCEMENT DATE 26-Dec-23 26-Jan-24 26-Feb-24

**MUDARIB PROFIT SHARING RATIO 90% 90% 90%

FAYSAL ISLAMIC SUPER SAVER EUR ACCOUNT

MONTHLY PROFIT PAYMENT FREQUENCY

Tier 1 (0 to EUR 49, 999) 492 26.6398 26.4014 26.4519

Tier 2 (EUR 50,000 & 499,999) 492 35.5197 35.2019 35.2692

Tier 3 (EUR 500,000 & 999,999) 492 44.3996 44.0024 44.0864

Tier 4 (EUR 1,000,000 & above) 492 53.2795 52.8028 52.9037

FAYSAL ISLAMIC SAVING ACCOUNTS 

MONTHLY PROFIT PAYMENT FREQUENCY

Tier 1 ( 0 to EURO 49, 999) 349 0.3552 0.3520 0.3527

Tier 2 ( EURO 50,000 to EURO 199,999) 349 0.3552 0.3520 0.3527

Tier 3 ( EURO 200,000 & above) 349 1.7760 1.7601 1.7635

FAYSAL ISLAMIC  SAVING ACCOUNTS / FROZEN ACCOUNTS

6 MONTHLY PROFIT PAYMENT FREQUENCY

Tier 1 ( 0 to EURO 49, 999) 352 0.3552 0.3520 0.3527

Tier 2 ( EURO 50,000 to EURO 199,999) 352 1.7760 1.7601 1.7635

Tier 3 ( EURO 200,000 & above) 352 1.7760 1.7601 1.7635

FAYSAL ISLAMIC INVESTMENT CERTIFICATES

1 MONTH - BIIC  - (Profit on Maturity)
Tier 1 ( EURO 1 to EURO 50,000) 342 0.3552 0.3520 0.3527

Tier 2 ( EURO 50,000 above) 342 0.3552 0.3520 0.3527

3 MONTHS - BIIC - (Profit on Maturity)

Tier 1 ( EURO 1 to EURO 50,000) 343 0.3552 0.3520 0.3527

Tier 2 ( EURO 50,000 above) 343 0.3552 0.3520 0.3527

6 MONTHS - BIIC  - (Profit on Maturity)

Tier 1 ( EURO 1 to EURO 50,000) 344 0.3552 0.3520 0.3527

Tier 2 ( EURO 50,000 above) 344 0.3552 0.3520 0.3527

12 MONTHS - BIIC - (Profit on Maturity)

Tier 1 ( EURO 1 to EURO 50,000) 345 0.3552 0.3520 0.3527

Tier 2 ( EURO 50,000 above) 345 0.3552 0.3520 0.3527



FAYSAL ISLAMIC BANKING 

GBP DEPOSITS - WEIGHTAGES

PRODUCT

CODES

January

2024

February

2024

March

2024

ANNOUNCEMENT DATE 26-Dec-23 26-Jan-24 26-Feb-24

**MUDARIB PROFIT SHARING RATIO 90% 90% 90%

FAYSAL ISLAMIC SAVING ACCOUNTS

MONTHLY PROFIT PAYMENT FREQUENCY

Tier 1 ( 0 to GBP 49, 999) 350 0.3691 0.3665 0.3642

Tier 2 ( GBP 50,000 to GBP 199,999) 350 1.8453 1.8323 1.8210

Tier 3 ( GBP 200,000 & above) 350 1.8453 1.8323 1.8210

FAYSAL ISLAMIC  SAVING ACCOUNTS / FROZEN ACCOUNTS

6 MONTHLY PROFIT PAYMENT FREQUENCY

Tier 1 ( 0 to GBP 49, 999) 353 0.3691 0.3665 0.3642

Tier 2 ( GBP 50,000 to GBP 199,999) 353 1.8453 1.8323 1.8210

Tier 3 ( GBP 200,000 & above) 353 1.8453 1.8323 1.8210

*Profit Payment Frequency is Semi - Annually

FAYSAL ISLAMIC INVESTMENT CERTIFICATES

1 MONTH - BIIC  - (Profit on Maturity)
Tier 1 ( GBP 1 to GBP 50,000) 346 0.3691 0.3665 0.3642

Tier 2 ( GBP 50,000 above) 346 0.3691 0.3665 0.3642

3 MONTHS - BIIC - (Profit on Maturity)
Tier 1 ( GBP 1 to GBP 50,000) 392 0.3691 0.3665 0.3642

Tier 2 ( GBP 50,000 above) 392 0.3691 0.3665 0.3642

6 MONTHS - BIIC  - (Profit on Maturity)
Tier 1 ( GBP 1 to GBP 50,000) 393 0.3691 0.3665 0.3642

Tier 2 ( GBP 50,000 above) 393 0.3691 0.3665 0.3642

12 MONTHS - BIIC - (Profit on Maturity)
Tier 1 ( GBP 1 to GBP 50,000) 394 0.3691 0.3665 0.3642

Tier 2 ( GBP 50,000 above) 394 0.3691 0.3665 0.3642

NOTE:

3.  All such Barkat Investment Certificate deposit amounts (LCY & FCY) that are to be automatically renewed, each time the 

Certificate reaches its  maturity date, shall be automatically renewed for a like term at the weightages prevalent on date of 

renewal.

6.  Zakat and Taxes apply as per existing law.

5.  Rates are indicative and can change based on market conditions.

 1. ** Mudarib Share applicable for each category of Deposits.

2.  In case of any upward revision in PSR announcement from previous month is made, the depositor(s) shall be allowed to withdraw their investments 

without any deduction / forfeiture of profits /penalties etc

4.  In case of premature encashment, last declared rates of the nearest completed tenor of the Faysal Islamic - Muntazim BIC or  Barkat  Investment 

Certificate shall apply.


